
Volkszählung 2001

Statistische Bezirke

Personen in Privathaushalten mit ...

1
Person

2
Personen

3
Personen

4
Personen

5
Personen

6 und mehr
Personen

Personen
in

Privathaus-
halten

Personen
in Gemein-

schafts-
unterkünften

Stand der Daten: 15.05.2001                          

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Innere Stadt             

Urfahr                   

Pöstlingberg             

St. Magdalena            

Dornach-Auhof            

Kaplanhof                

Franckviertel            

Bulgariplatz             

Froschberg               

Bindermichl-Keferfeld    

Spallerhof               

Neue Heimat              

Kleinmünchen-Auwiesen    

Industriegebiet-Hafen    

Ebelsberg                

Pichling                 

LINZ GESAMT              

5976

5684

609

1945

1307

2431

1833

2779

2411

3663

2674

2398

3535

107

1330

338

39020

5644

7664

1364

3748

1978

2744

2060

3118

3424

6250

4138

3768

6458

178

2832

908

56276

3066

4539

987

2763

1413

1515

1188

1521

2118

4083

1995

2388

4731

96

2556

864

35823

2456

3504

980

2552

1096

1068

872

1272

2272

3284

1672

2232

4516

116

2556

956

31404

1030

1175

345

685

215

455

420

590

930

1075

605

830

1480

70

860

325

11090

605

570

201

272

49

283

340

377

323

486

378

489

793

88

433

142

5829

18777

23136

4486

11965

6058

8496

6713

9657

11478

18841

11462

12105

21513

655

10567

3533

179442

1042

363

9

55

466

54

124

55

344

126

756

162

176

314

16

0

4062


